Camfil Farr Product Description Decoder Book
November 3, 2005
Absolute Decoder (Rep version) Rev A.xls
Camfil Farr Absolute Products Description System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
E E F V - X X T Y Y T D D - G L - P - M - M - S L - Z / Z X
EE F DD
Filter Efficiency Filter Series Frame Depth

** Note: Each option is separated by a " /"  and the model number ends with a ",".  A space will be left after the ","  and generic descriptive information will follow.
Description
Z Changed Media Type Codes to MERV format (ex: MV11 was 65)
Y Added Option "15"
X Added Option "14"
V 12/29/2004 Revised "SP" option code description.
U 7/7/2004 Added option "13" for gskt
T 6/28/2004 Changed option code "12" to obsolete.
3/23/2005
Media Type
Product Type
6/22/2005
DU1511
Rev Date
EE
9/21/2005
SS
Size Designation
XX
Options
                          DURAFIL-2V Decoder (Rep version).XLS     8/31/2005
Durafil 2V Model Number System
Description 2  (first 30 characters of description)
D U 2 V 1 5 1 1 - S S - E E E E
DU2V-1511 - DURAFIL 2V 11 - 23-3/8(W) x 23-3/8(L) x 11-1/2in
21 - 23-3/8(W) x 19-3/8(L) x 11-1/2(D)
51 - 23-3/8(W) x 11-3/8(L) x 11-1/2(D)
MV11 - MERV 11 (60-65% Ashrae)
MV13 - MERV 13 (80-85% Ashrae)
MV14 - MERV 14 (90-95% Ashrae)
EE
Media Type
SS
Product Type Size Designation
DU1511
Mac Pac Descriptions
    Model   - Efficiency   -  Size   -  Gasket   -  Screen
3HCP
3HCP8 or
3DHCP 65
3DHCP8 85
95
65M